Disciplina
Break Dance - 08/11 Classe: B - Solo

Break Dance - 08/11 Classe: C - Solo

Break Dance - 12/15 Classe: B - Solo

Break Dance - 12/15 Classe: C - Solo

Break Dance - 16/0L Classe: B - Solo

Break Dance - 16/0L Classe: C - Solo

Break Dance Battle - 08/11 Classe: A -

passain
A

N o s

600143657
600177392
600143658
600224924

GHIRONI
SCIOSCIA
GHIRONI
RADICI

MICHAEL SPORT FACTORY SSDRL

ANTONIO NEW DANCE ACADEMY ASD RIONERO
DENNIS SPORT FACTORY SSDRL

NICHOLAS STUDIO DANZE VIGEVANO

4
5
6
7
8
9
9

600206843
600206844
600235041
600239996
600147397
600245331
600226963

PITORRI
ABBONDANZIERI
LO MONACO
VERRILLO
ACCIAROLI
VOMMARO
LUCA

ALESSANDRO ASD NEW PROFESSIONAL DANCER
ALESSIO ASD NEW PROFESSIONAL DANCER
ALESSANDRO MASTER DANCE

CESARE DEVIL'S ROCK ACADEMY

KEVIN IROKO ACADEMY

EMANUELA OLIMPO DEL LISCIO

MARIA IDA STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
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600172872
600137903
600195638
600222970
220392931
600237311
600249884
600010246

600180205
600050411
600239146
600142427
600249909

TAGLIA
PALMA
PERRONE
RISALITI

DEGLI ESPOSTI
BERARDI
MERINI
VRECH

GABRIELLI
TOSTI
GALANTINO
BERTON
MAENZA

LORENZO OLIMPO DEL LISCIO

GIORDANO OLIMPO DEL LISCIO

LUCA SPORT FACTORY SSDRL

LORENZO JAZZ CLUB-CORAZON LATINO

SARA EMPORIO DANZA

DANIELE BENNY'S BAND

FILIPPO STUDIO DANZE VIGEVANO

MARCO OLIMPIA

SAMUELE STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
GIORGIO IROKO ACADEMY

CHRISTIAN STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
SAMUELE DANCE LA FENICE

LEONARDO BENNY'S BAND
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600252353
600252092
220334369
600252093
600027104
600072706
600251743

600238424

600176365
600213523

RANATI
MARGAGLIOTTI
NERI

PILUDU
POSSIDENTE
SCANDROGLIO
PICHIRI

DI PIETRO

CECCARELLI
ZERLOTIN

GABRIELE LUCY DANCE

ANDREA CENTRO SPORTIVO B. M. BLACK STARS
MATTEO IROKO ACADEMY

FABIO CENTRO SPORTIVO B. M. BLACK STARS
GIULIANO NEW DANCE ACADEMY ASD RIONERO
ILARIA STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
TAISSA CENTRO SPORTIVO B. M. BLACK STARS
MATTEO IROKO ACADEMY

THOMAS ASD NEW PROFESSIONAL DANCER
MATTIA DEVIL'S ROCK ACADEMY



Break Dance Battle - 08/11 Classe: A - B

Break Dance Battle - 12/15 Classe: A -

Break Dance Battle - 12/15 Classe: A - B

Break Dance Battle - 12/15 Classe: AS

Break Dance Battle - 16/0OL Classe: A -

Break Dance Battle - 16/OL Classe: A-B

Break Dance Battle - 16/0OL Classe: AS

Electric Boogie - 08/11 Classe: A - Solo
Electric Boogie - 08/11 Classe: B - Solo
Electric Boogie - 08/11 Classe: C - Duo

Electric Boogie - 08/11 Classe: C - Solo

Electric Boogie - 12/15 Classe: A - Solo  AS

Electric Boogie - 12/15 Classe: AS - Duo

Electric Boogie - 12/15 Classe: AS - Solo

Electric Boogie - 12/15 Classe: B - Solo A
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600123168
600212549

600158250
600212547
600212548

600046705
600222970
600072698

600212551

600149523
220333399
220418030

600132560
600208603
600207159
220408882
600027174
600103447

600146453

600146450
220377067

600213523

600123168

600226965

600239996
600226967

220424368
600018847
220414417
220424374
600072698
600046705
600103446

600056273
600056273
600177355

220321352

600104394
600180198

SETZU
PILUTZU

MEREU
MEREU
MEREA

NICORA
RISALITI
RIGANTI

MEREA

SCHINCO
BEZZI
BUMBACA

CENTRELLA
CAVALLERI
DELBARBA
TRIA
DINOIA
GASTALDI

MAGLIULO

CERRATO
LAZZARON

ZERLOTIN

SETZU

TRANCHINETTI

VERRILLO
PELLIZZARO

PEZZELLA
TRAVERSO
CAPPIELLO
DOATI
RIGANTI
NICORA
GASTALDI

FRATTURATO
FRATTURATO
MECCA

TERINAZZI

VACCARIELLO
TRANCHINETTI

ALBERTO
SAMUELE

ELEONORA
ROSSELLA
GIADA

LUCA
LORENZO
NICOLAS

GAIA

MATTIA
ALESSIO
VINCENZO

GERARDO
FRANCESCO
FABIO
DANIELE
GIUSEPPE
NICOLA

MARTINA

LORENZO
MARCO

MATTIA

ALBERTO

SERENA

CESARE
GIULIA

FRANCO
DAVIDE
PIETRO
RICCARDO
NICOLAS
LUCA
LINDA

GIACOMO
GIACOMO
DONATELLO

SAMUEL

KEVIN
GIACOMO

STUDIO DANZE VIGEVANO
CENTRO SPORTIVO B. M. BLACK STARS

CENTRO SPORTIVO B. M. BLACK STARS
CENTRO SPORTIVO B. M. BLACK STARS
CENTRO SPORTIVO B. M. BLACK STARS

STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
JAZZ CLUB-CORAZON LATINO
STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY

CENTRO SPORTIVO B. M. BLACK STARS

ASD REVOLUTION DANCE ACADEMY
OLIMPO DEL LISCIO
OLIMPO DEL LISCIO

ASD OLYMPIA DANCESPORT STUDIO
SENSATION CALIENTE DANCE SCHOOL
SENSATION CALIENTE DANCE SCHOOL
OLIMPIA

NEW DANCE ACADEMY ASD RIONERO
STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY

ASD MILLELUCI SPORTING CENTER

ASD MILLELUCI SPORTING CENTER
EVOLUTION DANCE ACCADEMY A.S.D.

DEVIL'S ROCK ACADEMY

STUDIO DANZE VIGEVANO

600226966 TRANCHINETTI ~ GLORIA
DEVIL'S ROCK ACADEMY
STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY

STUDIO DANZE VIGEVANO

GROOVIES DANCE SCHOOL SRL

NEW DANCE ACADEMY ASD RIONERO
STUDIO DANZE VIGEVANO

STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY

600059037 CASNA ALICE
ONLY DANCE MERANO
NEW DANCE ACADEMY ASD RIONERO

TERINAZZI DANCE SCHOOL

STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY

STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY

ONLY DANCE MERANO



Electric Boogie - 12/15 Classe: C - Solo

Electric Boogie - 16/0L Classe: A - Duo

Electric Boogie - 16/0OL Classe: A - Solo AS

Electric Boogie - 16/0L Classe: AS - Duo

Electric Boogie - 16/0OL Classe: AS - Solo

Electric Boogie - 16/0L Classe: B - Solo

Hip Hop - 08/09 Classe: C - Duo

Hip Hop - 08/09 Classe: C - Solo 08/11B
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7
7
9
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600180199
600180205
600180204
600059037

600239146
600226974

220404892

600192004
600072705
220396252
220335926
600126535
600046708
600072695

600046702

600072125
210169381
600046702
209160739
220324480

600027104
220245023
600103447

600245945
600236921

600244155
600226964
600244209
600236922
600236921
600116027
600226967
600226963

BISCOTTO
GABRIELLI
PRETI
CASNA

GALANTINO
MORESI

SCHIATTI

PIERAGALLI
ORTELLI
TAMARAZZO
PALLOTTI
EGIDI
GIUSCHI
ERCOLI

MILANI

SETZU
MATTIOLI
MILANI
COPPOLA
PALERMO

POSSIDENTE
BIANCHINI
GASTALDI

PACIFICO
GRIMANDI

s0zz|
BURZI
SPADOLA
FIORENTINI
GRIMANDI
GIGLI
PELLIZZARO
LUCA

NICCOLO!
SAMUELE
GIORGIA
ALICE

CHRISTIAN
MATTEO

ALESSANDRO

GABRIELE
NARAYANA
ANDREA
ANDREA

CECILIA LORETTA
ANDREA
BENEDETTA

GIACOMO

MARCO
LUCA
GIACOMO
MATTEO
SARA

GIULIANO
FRANCESCO
NICOLA

MATTEO
JACOPO

GIANLUCA
EMMA
CRISTINA
STEFANO
JACOPO
BEATRICE
GIULIA
MARIA IDA

STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
ONLY DANCE MERANO

STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY

600126535 EGIDI

FREE DANCE A.S.D.

STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
NEW DANCE ACADEMY ASD RIONERO
A.S.D. DANCE PLANET STUDIO

ONLY DANCE MERANO

STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
220324480 PALERMO
STUDIO DANZE VIGEVANO

FREE DANCE A.S.D.

STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY

POKER D'ASSI BALLET ACADEMY

STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY

NEW DANCE ACADEMY ASD RIONERO
FREE DANCE A.S.D.
STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY

600116027 GIGLI
600236922 FIORENTINI

THE BEST DANCE

STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
THE OLD STAR BOOGIE COMPANY A.S.D.
A.S.D. DANCE PLANET STUDIO

A.S.D. DANCE PLANET STUDIO

FREE DANCE A.S.D.

STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY

CECILIA LORETTA

SARA

BEATRICE
STEFANO

ONLY DANCE MERANO

STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY

FREE DANCE A.S.D.
A.S.D. DANCE PLANET STUDIO



Hip Hop - 08/11 Classe: A - Duo

Hip Hop - 08/11 Classe: A - Singolo Fe

Hip Hop - 08/11 Classe: A - Singolo Mas

Hip Hop - 08/11 Classe: AS - Singolo F

Hip Hop - 08/11 Classe: B - Duo

Hip Hop - 08/11 Classe: B - Solo
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600158250
600098693
600046510
600212549

600098693
600172863
600171075
600040325
600046510
600171706

600212549

600147360
600031659

600126107
220381687
600149527
600040325
600149533

600044382
600239858
600149527
600197195
600059130
600180197
600252087
600252082
600195387
600184165
600149533

MEREU
GIANNONE
RENZI
PILUTZU

GIANNONE
BUMBACA
FERRARI
BRIANZOLI
RENZI

DE GRANDIS

PILUTZU

FABBRI
VERTILLI

BALDASSARRI
ACQUAVIVA
SCHINCO
BRIANZOLI
RUGGIERO

POTI
MOTTINI
SCHINCO
MOTTINI
PISCITELLI
GASTALDI
BATTISTA
PINTORI
GAMBINI
REDINI
RUGGIERO

ELEONORA

DALILA
SOFIA
SAMUELE

DALILA
CHIARA
EMMA
REBECCA
SOFIA
ALICE

SAMUELE

ELISA
GENNY

MARCO
SARA
SARA
REBECCA
MARIKA

SARA
GAIA
SARA
GIORGIA
GIULIA
LORENZO
FABIO
FILIPPO
SERENA
ASYA
MARIKA

600212547 MEREU ROSSELLA CENTRO SPORTIVO B. M. BLACK STARS
600171074 CONTINO SOFIA SSD EVERY DANCE STUDIO A RL
600172863 BUMBACA CHIARA OLIMPO DEL LISCIO

600212548 MEREA GIADA CENTRO SPORTIVO B. M. BLACK STARS

SSD EVERY DANCE STUDIO ARL
OLIMPO DEL LISCIO

SSD EVERY DANCE STUDIO ARL
COMPAGNIA DI DANZA 301
OLIMPO DEL LISCIO

PETER PAN

CENTRO SPORTIVO B. M. BLACK STARS

CRAZY WORLD DANCE
FREE DANCE A.S.D.

600184154 CORSO ANTEA DANZAMANIA CECINA

600154800 FRAGNELLI LUCREZIA COMPAGNIA DI DANZA 301
600239858 MOTTINI GAIA ASD REVOLUTION DANCE ACADEMY
600059130 PISCITELLI GIULIA COMPAGNIA DI DANZA 301
600205550 CAFARELLA MARTINA BENNY'S BAND

COMPAGNIA DI DANZA 301

ASD REVOLUTION DANCE ACADEMY
ASD REVOLUTION DANCE ACADEMY
ASD REVOLUTION DANCE ACADEMY
COMPAGNIA DI DANZA 301

STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
CENTRO SPORTIVO B. M. BLACK STARS
CENTRO SPORTIVO B. M. BLACK STARS
SSD EVERY DANCE STUDIO A RL
DANZAMANIA CECINA

BENNY'S BAND



Hip Hop - 10/11 Classe: C - Duo

Hip Hop - 10/11 Classe: C - Solo

Hip Hop - 12/15 Classe: A - Duo

Hip Hop - 12/15 Classe: A - Singolo Fe

08/11B

As

AS
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600252083
600149528
600220279
600154800
600059028
600177392

600221476
600200199
600226965

600207929
600226968
600226965
600226966
600226969
600207926
600200199
600221478
600221477
600245331
600205550
600226962
600157776
600109742

220418030
600171064
600130939
600035607
600050016
600099360
600007705
220360221

PALMAS
VAROTTA
SANTAGOSTINI
FRAGNELLI
VOLPE
SCIOSCIA

TABURA
RIU
TRANCHINETTI

POGGI

BRUNI
TRANCHINETTI
TRANCHINETTI
SALAMON
MATRUGLIA
RIU

MORELLI
PINTILII
VOMMARO
CAFARELLA
BURZI

BALBO

PASI

BUMBACA
COCCHIARELLA
LUCOTTI

TORZI

PRETE

ABRAMI
CERBINO

ATZU

DESIREE
GIADA
NICOLE
LUCREZIA
MARA
ANTONIO

DOINA
REBECCA
SERENA

LORENZO
ARIANNA
SERENA
GLORIA
ASIA

LUCA
REBECCA
ROMINA
ALEXANDRA GIULIA
EMANUELA
MARTINA
CHIARA
MARTINA
MADIUMA

VINCENZO
FEDERICA
CHIARA
MARTINA
DIEGO
GIORGIA
ERICA
ALESSIA

CENTRO SPORTIVO B. M. BLACK STARS
BENNY'S BAND

ASD REVOLUTION DANCE ACADEMY
COMPAGNIA DI DANZA 301

ONLY DANCE MERANO

NEW DANCE ACADEMY ASD RIONERO

600221477
600200207
600226966

OLIMPO DEL LISCIO

STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
OLIMPO DEL LISCIO

LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI

SSD EVERY DANCE STUDIO A RL

SSD EVERY DANCE STUDIO A RL

OLIMPO DEL LISCIO

BENNY'S BAND

STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
THE OLD STAR BOOGIE COMPANY A.S.D.
THE OLD STAR BOOGIE COMPANY A.S.D.

600109488
600195372
600206517
600171706
600050018
600099361
600099357
600128866

PINTILII
CRESCENZO
TRANCHINETTI

VURCHIO
RIDOLFI
CHIODINI
DE GRANDIS
LONGO
RATTI
BARZAGHI
SCATOLA

ALEXANDRA GIULIA
ILARIA
GLORIA

ALESSIA
CAMILLA
CHIARA
ALICE

EGIDIO
ALESSANDRA
MATILDE
RITA

SSD EVERY DANCE STUDIO A RL
LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY

OLIMPO DEL LISCIO

SSD EVERY DANCE STUDIO A RL

ASD REVOLUTION DANCE ACADEMY

PETER PAN

CENTRO STUDI DANZA KING'S DANCE CLUB
G. A. SIMPATY ROCK

G. A. SIMPATY ROCK

OLIMPO DEL LISCIO



Hip Hop - 12/15 Classe: A - Singolo Mas

Hip Hop - 12/15 Classe: AS - Duo

Hip Hop - 12/15 Classe: AS - Singolo F

Hip Hop - 12/15 Classe: AS - Singolo M

Hip Hop - 12/15 Classe: B - Duo

NULL

600195372
17 600035607
18 220360221
18 600033996
20 600068604
20 600097513
22 600007705
22 600195369
24 220305675
24 220361226

1 220403076
2 600050018
3 600046705
4 600050016
5 600038507

RIDOLFI
TORZI

ATZU
CAVALLO
CAPPI
FAVARETTO
CERBINO
QUERCIOLI
GALLONI

DI LIBERTO

LUCARINI
LONGO
NICORA
PRETE
CHECCACCI

CAMILLA
MARTINA
ALESSIA
SIRYA
SOFIA
GAIA
ERICA
CLAUDIA
VIVIANA
ALESSIA

MATTEO
EGIDIO
LUCA
DIEGO
ANDREA

SSD EVERY DANCE STUDIO ARL
PETER PAN

OLIMPO DEL LISCIO

RACCONTO LATINO

RACCONTO LATINO

ASD REVOLUTION DANCE ACADEMY
G. A. SIMPATY ROCK

SSD EVERY DANCE STUDIO ARL
COMPAGNIA DI DANZA 301

G. A. SIMPATY ROCK

CRAZY WORLD DANCE

CENTRO STUDI DANZA KING'S DANCE CLUB
STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
CENTRO STUDI DANZA KING'S DANCE CLUB
CRAZY WORLD DANCE

220403076
220321128
600095174
600106385
600097513
600048709

4
5
6
7
8
9

LUCARINI
LENZI
ORSINI
GUIDUGLI
FAVARETTO
PEDONE

MATTEO
DENISE
GIULIA
MELISSA
GAIA
ALESSIA

600023950 PIRAS ANDREA
600025245 FALASCHI MELISSA
600095175 DOMENICHINI  MATILDE
600106386 FAZIO ELISA
600097515 GANGALE ALESSIA
600103714 GALASSO MARTINA

600103714
600095179
220403069
600106385
600095175
220321128
600048709
600097507
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600023950
220403078
600045380
220418030
600081138
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GALASSO
CARDOSI
FRANZOSO
GUIDUGLI
DOMENICHINI
LENZ|
PEDONE
REINA

PIRAS
FRANZOSO
GRANDELLI
BUMBACA
MEUCCI

MARTINA
ALICE
LINDA
MELISSA
MATILDE
DENISE
ALESSIA
GIULIA

ANDREA
NICO
GABRIEL
VINCENZO
FRANCESCO

ASD REVOLUTION DANCE ACADEMY
LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
CRAZY WORLD DANCE

LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
ASD REVOLUTION DANCE ACADEMY
ASD REVOLUTION DANCE ACADEMY

CRAZY WORLD DANCE

CRAZY WORLD DANCE

CRAZY WORLD DANCE

OLIMPO DEL LISCIO

LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI

CRAZY WORLD DANCE

LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
ASD REVOLUTION DANCE ACADEMY
ASD REVOLUTION DANCE ACADEMY



Hip Hop - 12/15 Classe: B - Solo
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600056274
600195368
600097514
600219412
600130940
600149528
600252084
600056273
600044382
600098359
600141360
600168626
600197195
600252086

600137903
600239859
600252097
600119680
600197194
600218549
600195368
600200208
600066013
600220276
600252086
600252101
600059037
600012764
220335042
600113455

PINARELLO
BARTOLI
CcoLomMBO
BEPPI
MORANDOTTI
VAROTTA
Loccl
FRATTURATO
POTI
SCALERCIO
MENETTI
BORIO
MOTTINI
PISANO

PALMA
GAZZOLA
PORCU

DELLA LIBERA
RANDO
GORACCI
BARTOLI
CECCARINI
MAZZOCCHI
SALERNO
PISANO

FIORI

CASNA
MARACAGLIA
NATALI
BARDINI

ALESSIA
SARA
GAIA
ALICE
GAIA
GIADA
MICHELA
GIACOMO
SARA
MARIAFRANCESCA
ALESSIA
AGNESE
GIORGIA
NICOLAS

GIORDANO
CARLO
VALENTINA
PAOLA
GIULIA
MARIANNA
SARA
MELISSA
NADIA
DEBORA
NICOLAS
SARA

ALICE
GIULIA
ELENA

EVA

600066013 MAZZOCCHI NADIA
600195369 QUERCIOLI CLAUDIA
600197191 D'AMICO GIULIA
600219413 ROCCOTELLI GIADA
600220276 SALERNO DEBORA
600149531 GIANNONE ALESSIA
600252085 AMBU ASIA
600059037 CASNA ALICE
600119680 DELLA LIBERA PAOLA
600098360 SCALERCIO FABIOLA
600208409 BACCIANTI VALENTINA
600206201 MISISCIA BEDLUA
600220277 RESTORI CAMILLA
600252087 BATTISTA FABIO

OLIMPO DEL LISCIO

ASD REVOLUTION DANCE ACADEMY
CENTRO SPORTIVO B. M. BLACK STARS
COMPAGNIA DI DANZA 301

ASD REVOLUTION DANCE ACADEMY
PETER PAN

SSD EVERY DANCE STUDIO A RL
LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
ONLY DANCE MERANO

ASD REVOLUTION DANCE ACADEMY
CENTRO SPORTIVO B. M. BLACK STARS
CENTRO SPORTIVO B. M. BLACK STARS
ONLY DANCE MERANO

FREE DANCE A.S.D.

ALTERARTE

DANZAMANIA CECINA

ONLY DANCE MERANO

SSD EVERY DANCE STUDIO A RL

ASD REVOLUTION DANCE ACADEMY
LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
ASD REVOLUTION DANCE ACADEMY
BENNY'S BAND

CENTRO SPORTIVO B. M. BLACK STARS
ONLY DANCE MERANO

COMPAGNIA DI DANZA 301

N.A.D.D. ACADEMY

B.B. GROUP BALLANDO BALLANDO
RACCONTO LATINO

ASD REVOLUTION DANCE ACADEMY
CENTRO SPORTIVO B. M. BLACK STARS




33 600184153 CORONI FEDERICA DANZAMANIA CECINA
33 220277819 MARIANI SARA FREE DANCE A.S.D.
37 600109488 VURCHIO ALESSIA OLIMPO DEL LISCIO
37 600197191 D'AMICO GIULIA ASD REVOLUTION DANCE ACADEMY
37 600239860 LAMBIASE ALESSIA ASD REVOLUTION DANCE ACADEMY
37 600130940 MORANDOTTI GAIA ASD REVOLUTION DANCE ACADEMY
37 220306465 PAMPANELLI SOFIA FREE DANCE A.S.D.
42 600137902 DE NUNTIS IRENE OLIMPO DEL LISCIO
42 600220277 RESTORI CAMILLA ASD REVOLUTION DANCE ACADEMY
42 600252084 LOCCI MICHELA CENTRO SPORTIVO B. M. BLACK STARS
42 600056274 PINARELLO ALESSIA ONLY DANCE MERANO
46 600234792 AGATA WERONIKA EMPORIO DANZA
46 220354760 MORETTO ALICE ALTERARTE
46 600097514 COLOMBO GAIA ASD REVOLUTION DANCE ACADEMY
46 600072698 RIGANTI NICOLAS STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
46 600103446 GASTALDI LINDA STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
46 600099360 ABRAMI GIORGIA G. A. SIMPATY ROCK
46 600197193 MASSA SOFIA ASD REVOLUTION DANCE ACADEMY
53 600099361 RATTI ALESSANDRA G. A. SIMPATY ROCK
53 600099357 BARZAGHI MATILDE G. A. SIMPATY ROCK
Hip Hop - 12/15 Classe: C - Duo 1 600219404 LOMI FEDERICA 600219405 BANDINELLI GIORGIA LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
2 600251872 SECK ANTINILAVALLE MAM DECE 600251873 TICCA ALICE CORAZON LATINO BOLOGNA
3 600200200 SOMMATI LUCA ANTONIO 600200203 TOSO TOMMASO LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
4 600246728 SCIALFA VIRGINIA 600246730 GEl VALENTINA B.B. GROUP BALLANDO BALLANDO
5 600237313 DURACCIO MATILDE 600237318 AIMO SILVIA BENNY'S BAND

Hip Hop - 12/15 Classe: C - Solo B

600244210 PASI MICHAEL THE OLD STAR BOOGIE COMPANY A.S.D.
13 600246726 PERRETTA MARTINA B.B. GROUP BALLANDO BALLANDO
13 600226974 MORESI MATTEO STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
13 600235359 VIGNATI VALERIA G. A. SIMPATY ROCK
17 600237337 VICENTI GIULIA BENNY'S BAND
17 600219409 PISTOIA SARA LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
17 600219406 BACCHERETTI LUCA LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
17 600222973 FEDELE GIULIA JAZZ CLUB-CORAZON LATINO
21 600047985 PAGANI SARA THE OLD STAR BOOGIE COMPANY A.S.D.
21 600239146 GALANTINO CHRISTIAN STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
21 600219410 GHELARDI GIULIA LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
21 600219417 ALESSANDRUCCI MATTEO LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
25 600246725 GIOVANARDI MATTEO B.B. GROUP BALLANDO BALLANDO
25 600129098 PLAITANO VALENTINA MOOVING DANCE STUDIO
25 600129101 AMBU CHIARA MOOVING DANCE STUDIO



Hip Hop - 16/34 Classe: C - Duo

Hip Hop - 16/34 Classe: C - Solo

Hip Hop - 16/0OL Classe: A - Duo

Hip Hop - 16/0L Classe: A - Singolo Fe
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28
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600237313
600237318

600246723
600129101
600129098

600017734
220266798
600149537
600244206
600192806
600246723
600250564

220404892
600033999
600252099
203171910
220401963
600125027
212170283
600034000
220361226

220335025
600026193
220396252
220255918
600252099
600125027
600126535
600010508
600034001
600130941
210169430
600039503
600090525
203171910
220371130
600252100
220195330
600245866

DURACCIO
AIMO

CANDUCCI
AMBU
PLAITANO

SANTINI
DAMIANO
DADDIO
BAGNOLINI
SIDDI
CANDUCCI
CERRA

SCHIATTI
FORIERI
MARRAS
ROSSI
FURLETTI
MOSSUTO
ILARIONI
VISALLI

DI LIBERTO

DAL PRATO
CACCIOTTI
TAMARAZZO
DE FEO
MARRAS
MOSSUTO
EGIDI
BARATTA
CASALINI
MASSA
BENTIVOGLIO
BIANCHINI
FALLERI
ROSSI

TESTA
LODDO
MAIOLI
OLIVETO

MATILDE
SILVIA

SARA
CHIARA
VALENTINA

GIULIA
FILOMENA
JESSICA
MATTEO
CARLOTTA
SARA
FLAVIA

ALESSANDRO
GRETA

SARA
ANNALISA
ARIANNA
YLENIA
CLAUDIA
LINDA
ALESSIA

NOEMI
CARLOTTA
ANDREA
BEATRICE

SARA

YLENIA

CECILIA LORETTA
IRENE

GIULIA
MARTINA
MARLEN

ERICA

NOEMI
ANNALISA
SHARON

ELENA

GIULIA ANDREA
NATASCIA

BENNY'S BAND

BENNY'S BAND

600246726 PERRETTA MARTINA
600160745 FLORIS ALICE
600192806 SIDDI CARLOTTA

ASD NEW PROFESSIONAL DANCER
A.S.D.DANCE STUDIO DAMIANO
BENNY'S BAND

THE OLD STAR BOOGIE COMPANY A.S.D.
MOOVING DANCE STUDIO

B.B. GROUP BALLANDO BALLANDO
DANZAMANIA

600126535 EGIDI CECILIA LORETTA
600034001 CASALINI GIULIA
600252100 LODDO ELENA
220371130 TESTA SHARON
600161278 GIUSTINO VINCENZA
600171063 BALDI LUCREZIA
212171264 SPAGNA GIADA
600068604 CAPPI SOFIA
600131658 CERBINO MIRIAM

ALTERARTE

OLIMPO DEL LISCIO

NEW DANCE ACADEMY ASD RIONERO
OLIMPO DEL LISCIO

CENTRO SPORTIVO B. M. BLACK STARS
SSD EVERY DANCE STUDIO A RL

ONLY DANCE MERANO

CRAZY WORLD DANCE

RACCONTO LATINO

ASD REVOLUTION DANCE ACADEMY
FREE DANCE A.S.D.

OLIMPO DEL LISCIO

SSD EVERY DANCE STUDIO ARL
BENNY'S BAND

BENNY'S BAND

CENTRO SPORTIVO B. M. BLACK STARS
CRAZY WORLD DANCE

CONTATTO DANZE A.S.D.

B.B. GROUP BALLANDO BALLANDO
MOOVING DANCE STUDIO
MOOVING DANCE STUDIO

ONLY DANCE MERANO

RACCONTO LATINO

CENTRO SPORTIVO B. M. BLACK STARS
BENNY'S BAND

THE BEST DANCE

SSD EVERY DANCE STUDIO A RL
OLIMPO DEL LISCIO

RACCONTO LATINO

G. A. SIMPATY ROCK



Hip Hop - 16/OL Classe: A - Singolo Mas

Hip Hop - 16/0L Classe: AS - Duo

Hip Hop - 16/0L Classe: AS - Singolo

Hip Hop - 16/0L Classe: AS - Singolo M

Hip Hop - 16/0L Classe: B - Duo

AS
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220404892
220346658
220335926
600046708

600048714
209169064
220204946
600046702

209158477
212170283
220253960
220255341
203050101
220403068
220324480
220204946
209169891
220216962
220216963
600072705

220291417
220377067
210169381
600039762
220419265
220337950
220236446
209169064
600046702
220397852

600196898
220338374
600101449
600081132
220215623
220277832
600026833

SCHIATTI
CARBAJAL
PALLOTTI
GIUSCHI

RIGOTTO
PIERI
CARDICCHI
MILANI

BERLANI
ILARIONI
RODOSTI
FUGAZZA
PINI
TRAPASSI
PALERMO
CARDICCHI
VALENTINI
ATZU
BEZZI
ORTELLI

DE BLASIO
LAZZARON
MATTIOLI
CAVATAIO
MASCOLO
MARTELLI
SILVESTRE
PIERI
MILANI
TESSARI

MASSIMI
BERNI
PASSAMONTE
CcoLomsl
GAETANIELLO
ZUCCACCIA
BRIANZOLI

ALESSANDRO
GUGLIELMO
ANDREA
ANDREA

LEONARDO
TOMMASO
SARA
GIACOMO

IRENE
CLAUDIA
MELINDA
GIADA
MARIALAURA
MANUELA
SARA

SARA
JESSICA
GIULIA
ARIANNA
NARAYANA

ANDREA
MARCO

LUCA

DIEGO
GABRIELE
FABIO

DANILO ROCCO
TOMMASO
GIACOMO
BRUNO

FRANCESCA GIULIANA
GIORGIA

VANESSA

CHIARA

GIORGIA

GIULIA

FEDERICA

ONLY DANCE MERANO

JAZZ CLUB-CORAZON LATINO

A.S.D. DANCE PLANET STUDIO

STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY

203050101 PINI MARIALAURA
600010508 BARATTA IRENE
220403068 TRAPASSI MANUELA
220324480 PALERMO SARA

LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
OLIMPO DEL LISCIO

THE BEST DANCE

ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D

ASD REVOLUTION DANCE ACADEMY
CRAZY WORLD DANCE

STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
CRAZY WORLD DANCE

SSD EVERY DANCE STUDIO ARL

OLIMPO DEL LISCIO

OLIMPO DEL LISCIO

STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY

ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D

EVOLUTION DANCE ACCADEMY A.S.D.
FREE DANCE A.S.D.

LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI

NEW DANCE ACADEMY ASD RIONERO
A.S.D. DANCE PLANET STUDIO

CENTRO STUDI DANZA KING'S DANCE CLUB
CRAZY WORLD DANCE

STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI

600250366 DI LENA FRANCESCA
600047977 NAPOLI GIADA
600101450 ADDANTE SILVIA
600081136 CORDONI CHIARA
600113948 PUTIGNANO GIORGIA
220277833 ZUCCACCIA ELENA
600044383 POTI ALICE

ASD REVOLUTION DANCE ACADEMY
CRAZY WORLD DANCE

CRAZY WORLD DANCE

STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY

PETER PAN

EMPORIO DANZA

BENNY'S BAND

LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
ASD DANZA AKLAMA'

FREE DANCE A.S.D.

COMPAGNIA DI DANZA 301
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Hip Hop - 16/0OL Classe: B - Solo A

2
2
2
2
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34
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34
34
34
34
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600252094
220320349
600220278
600195366
600199988
220369003
600099364
220394061
220306537

600027104
220250073
600036032
600026833
600120066
600053975
220374421
600192004
600161278
220372593
220277833
600113948
600152913
600252092
600252095
600184166
600081136
220277826
220277832
220394061
600171063
220245023

MACIS
CASTELLINI
PANCARI
GIRONI
FALVO
TARTERINI
PANERAI
TROVATO
MAUREL

POSSIDENTE
GAMMONE
GALLETTI
BRIANZOLI
GIRARDI
BASILE
CONTINO
PIERAGALLI
GIUSTINO
MASSA
ZUCCACCIA
PUTIGNANO
ROVERSI
MARGAGLIOTTI
ATZORI
SANDRI
CORDONI
PERELLA
ZUCCACCIA
TROVATO
BALDI
BIANCHINI

JESSICA
NICOLE
EMANUELE
VANESSA
WILLIAM
MARTINA
ARIANNA
MIRIANA
AURORA

GIULIANO
MICHELA
ELISA
FEDERICA
GIORGIA
ALESSIA
VANESSA
GABRIELE
VINCENZA
RITA
ELENA
GIORGIA
ELENA
ANDREA
ILENIA
BENEDETTA
CHIARA
NICOLAS
GIULIA
MIRIANA
LUCREZIA
FRANCESCO

600252095 ATZORI ILENIA
600237337 VICENTI GIULIA
600239860 LAMBIASE ALESSIA
600195367 TOZZI GIADA
600199989 FALVO LORENZO
600113946 GIANNATEMPO  LISA
600205079 BARZAGHI ANNALISA
600084019 TROVATO MARIANA
220306543 RAITI CHIARA

NEW DANCE ACADEMY ASD RIONERO
OLIMPO DEL LISCIO

THE BEST DANCE

COMPAGNIA DI DANZA 301

GASPO & STEFY CAVE OF ARTS

A.S.D. NEW DANCING STARS

SSD EVERY DANCE STUDIO A RL

FREE DANCE A.S.D.

THE BEST DANCE

GDS STELLA POLARE ASD

FREE DANCE A.S.D.

ASD DANZA AKLAMA'

EMPORIO DANZA

CENTRO SPORTIVO B. M. BLACK STARS
CENTRO SPORTIVO B. M. BLACK STARS
DANZAMANIA CECINA

LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
FREE DANCE A.S.D.

FREE DANCE A.S.D.

NEW GENERATION

SSD EVERY DANCE STUDIO ARL

FREE DANCE A.S.D.

CENTRO SPORTIVO B. M. BLACK STARS
BENNY'S BAND

ASD REVOLUTION DANCE ACADEMY
SSD EVERY DANCE STUDIO A RL
N.A.D.D. ACADEMY

ASD DANZA AKLAMA'

G. A. SIMPATY ROCK

NEW GENERATION

DANZAMANIA



45 600099364 PANERAI ARIANNA G. A. SIMPATY ROCK
45 600103447 GASTALDI NICOLA STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
45 600044383 POTI ALICE COMPAGNIA DI DANZA 301
45 600220278 PANCARI EMANUELE ASD REVOLUTION DANCE ACADEMY
45 600072706 SCANDROGLIO ILARIA STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
45 600250366 DI LENA FRANCESCA PETER PAN
45 600252094 MACIS JESSICA CENTRO SPORTIVO B. M. BLACK STARS
45 220306537 MAUREL AURORA DANZAMANIA
45 600195366 GIRONI VANESSA SSD EVERY DANCE STUDIO ARL
54 220369003 TARTERINI MARTINA ASD DANZA AKLAMA'
54 600252096 CASULA STEFANIA CENTRO SPORTIVO B. M. BLACK STARS
56 600252098 PISU LAURA CENTRO SPORTIVO B. M. BLACK STARS
56 220354151 FABBI FUTURA FREE DANCE A.S.D.
58 600131658 CERBINO MIRIAM G. A. SIMPATY ROCK
58 600238207 FILETTI MARINA NEW GENERATION
58 220306543 RAITI CHIARA DANZAMANIA
Hip Hop Battle - 08/11 Classe: U - Solo 1 600212547 MEREU ROSSELLA CENTRO SPORTIVO B. M. BLACK STARS
2 600158250 MEREU ELEONORA CENTRO SPORTIVO B. M. BLACK STARS
3 600212549 PILUTZU SAMUELE CENTRO SPORTIVO B. M. BLACK STARS
4 600147360 FABBRI ELISA CRAZY WORLD DANCE
5 600046510 RENZI SOFIA OLIMPO DEL LISCIO
5 600252087 BATTISTA FABIO CENTRO SPORTIVO B. M. BLACK STARS
5 600252082 PINTORI FILIPPO CENTRO SPORTIVO B. M. BLACK STARS
5 600212548 MEREA GIADA CENTRO SPORTIVO B. M. BLACK STARS
9 600171706 DE GRANDIS ALICE PETER PAN
10 600172863 BUMBACA CHIARA OLIMPO DEL LISCIO
10 600252085 AMBU ASIA CENTRO SPORTIVO B. M. BLACK STARS
12 600180197 GASTALDI LORENZO STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
12 600252083 PALMAS DESIREE CENTRO SPORTIVO B. M. BLACK STARS
Hip Hop Battle - 12/15 Classe: U - Solo 1 600023950 PIRAS ANDREA CRAZY WORLD DANCE
2 220418030 BUMBACA VINCENZO OLIMPO DEL LISCIO
3 600045380 GRANDELLI GABRIEL CRAZY WORLD DANCE
4 600212551 MEREA GAIA CENTRO SPORTIVO B. M. BLACK STARS
5 600147361 MORGAGNI SWAMI CRAZY WORLD DANCE
5 600095179 CARDOSI ALICE LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
5 220403078 FRANZOSO NICO CRAZY WORLD DANCE
5 600056273 FRATTURATO GIACOMO ONLY DANCE MERANO
9 600095175 DOMENICHINI MATILDE LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
9 600106385 GUIDUGLI MELISSA LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
11 600252089 FLORIS SARA CENTRO SPORTIVO B. M. BLACK STARS
11 600137668 MARI ALESSIA LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
11 600081138 MEUCCI FRANCESCO LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
14 600222970 RISALITI LORENZO JAZZ CLUB-CORAZON LATINO
14 600154720 NUCCI FEDERICA LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
16 600180199 BISCOTTO NICCOLO! STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
16 600035607 TORZI MARTINA PETER PAN
16 600106386 FAZIO ELISA LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
19 600149521 SCAFIDI MAYLA ASD REVOLUTION DANCE ACADEMY
19 600048709 PEDONE ALESSIA ASD REVOLUTION DANCE ACADEMY
21 600097515 GANGALE ALESSIA ASD REVOLUTION DANCE ACADEMY
21 600103714 GALASSO MARTINA ASD REVOLUTION DANCE ACADEMY
21 600046705 NICORA LUCA STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY



Hip Hop Battle - 16/OL Classe: U - Solo

Street Show - 08/11 Classe: U - Duo

Street Show - 08/11 Classe: U - Solo
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600025245
220403076
220360221
600048710
600252086
600154719
600066013
600252101
600252084

220291417
600039762
212170283
220419265
203050101
220260883
600252091
220377067
220255341
220324480
600252088
600252090
220397852
600200482
212171264
220236446
600252092
209169064
220403068
220396252
600072705
600252093
600252099
600252095
600010508
600101449
600101450
220346658
220320349
600046702
600251743
600252100
220204946
220404892
600126535
220335926
600026193
220371130
220195330
203171910
600143657

600059028

FALASCHI
LUCARINI
ATZU
TOMMASIN
PISANO
GROSSI
MAZZOCCHI
FIORI

Loccl

DE BLASIO
CAVATAIO
ILARIONI
MASCOLO
PINI
PELLICCIOTTI
SPIGA
LAZZARON
FUGAZZA
PALERMO
MURA
PERSEU
TESSARI
BERNARDO
SPAGNA
SILVESTRE
MARGAGLIOTTI
PIERI
TRAPASSI
TAMARAZZO
ORTELLI
PILUDU
MARRAS
ATZORI
BARATTA
PASSAMONTE
ADDANTE
CARBAJAL
CASTELLINI
MILANI
PICHIRI
LODDO
CARDICCHI
SCHIATTI
EGIDI
PALLOTTI
CACCIOTTI
TESTA
MAIOLI
ROSSI
GHIRONI

VOLPE

MELISSA
MATTEO
ALESSIA
GIULIA
NICOLAS
FRANCESCA
NADIA
SARA
MICHELA

ANDREA
DIEGO
CLAUDIA
GABRIELE
MARIALAURA
ERIKA

DIEGO
MARCO
GIADA

SARA
ANDREA
MARCO
BRUNO
JANNICY
GIADA
DANILO ROCCO
ANDREA
TOMMASO
MANUELA
ANDREA
NARAYANA
FABIO

SARA

ILENIA

IRENE
VANESSA
SILVIA
GUGLIELMO
NICOLE
GIACOMO
TAISSA
ELENA

SARA
ALESSANDRO
CECILIA LORETTA
ANDREA
CARLOTTA
SHARON
GIULIA ANDREA
ANNALISA
MICHAEL

MARA

LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
CRAZY WORLD DANCE

OLIMPO DEL LISCIO

ASD REVOLUTION DANCE ACADEMY
CENTRO SPORTIVO B. M. BLACK STARS
LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
ONLY DANCE MERANO

CENTRO SPORTIVO B. M. BLACK STARS
CENTRO SPORTIVO B. M. BLACK STARS

ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D

LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
OLIMPO DEL LISCIO

NEW DANCE ACADEMY ASD RIONERO
ASD REVOLUTION DANCE ACADEMY
PETER PAN

CENTRO SPORTIVO B. M. BLACK STARS
EVOLUTION DANCE ACCADEMY A.S.D.
ASD NEW ACADEMY D&D

STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
CENTRO SPORTIVO B. M. BLACK STARS
CENTRO SPORTIVO B. M. BLACK STARS
LIVORNO DANZA MAESTRA FILIPPI
BATUCADA DANCE SCHOOL

OLIMPO DEL LISCIO

CENTRO STUDI DANZA KING'S DANCE CLUB
CENTRO SPORTIVO B. M. BLACK STARS
CRAZY WORLD DANCE

CRAZY WORLD DANCE

NEW DANCE ACADEMY ASD RIONERO
STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
CENTRO SPORTIVO B. M. BLACK STARS
CENTRO SPORTIVO B. M. BLACK STARS
CENTRO SPORTIVO B. M. BLACK STARS
CRAZY WORLD DANCE

BENNY'S BAND

BENNY'S BAND

JAZZ CLUB-CORAZON LATINO

BENNY'S BAND

STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
CENTRO SPORTIVO B. M. BLACK STARS
CENTRO SPORTIVO B. M. BLACK STARS
CRAZY WORLD DANCE

ONLY DANCE MERANO

ONLY DANCE MERANO

A.S.D. DANCE PLANET STUDIO

OLIMPO DEL LISCIO

BENNY'S BAND

CRAZY WORLD DANCE

BENNY'S BAND

600143658 GHIRONI DENNIS

ONLY DANCE MERANO

SPORT FACTORY SSDRL



Street Show - 12/15 Classe: U - Duo

Street Show - 12/15 Classe: U - Solo

Street Show - 16/0L Classe: U - Duo

Street Show - 16/0L Classe: U - Solo

600048709
600097513
600098359
220412228
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600180199
600066013
220412228
600180198
600104404
600043634
600059037
220408317
600180204
600056274
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600046702
600199988
600064415
203171910
220328028
600101449
600072208
600099144
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600072125
600240556
209169632
220243616
600192004
220324480
600046702
220259030
600120066
10 220334369
11 600126535
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PEDONE
FAVARETTO
SCALERCIO
TUA

BISCOTTO
MAZZOCCHI
TUA
TRANCHINETTI
GALLINARO
MANNELLI
CASNA

TRILLI

PRETI
PINARELLO

MILANI
FALVO
GIUGLIANO
ROSSI

DALLA CASA
PASSAMONTE
BALZAROTTI
AYOKOUE

SETZU
LAMONACA
DAINELLI
SADUN
PIERAGALLI
PALERMO
MILANI
ALESIANI
GIRARDI
NERI

EGIDI

ALESSIA

GAIA
MARIAFRANCESCA
FRANCESCA

NICCOLO!
NADIA
FRANCESCA
GIACOMO
STEFANIA
FRANCESCA
ALICE
MATILDE
GIORGIA
ALESSIA

GIACOMO
WILLIAM
MANUEL PIETRO
ANNALISA
GIULIA
VANESSA

SARA

ELISA

MARCO
SILVIA
DARIO
ALICE
GABRIELE
SARA
GIACOMO
ERSILIA
GIORGIA
MATTEO
CECILIA LORETTA

600197190 BOSCOLO
600097515 GANGALE
600098360 SCALERCIO
600043634 MANNELLI
STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY

ONLY DANCE MERANO

DEVIL'S ROCK ACADEMY

STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY

SPORT FACTORY SSDRL

DEVIL'S ROCK ACADEMY

ONLY DANCE MERANO

DEVIL'S ROCK ACADEMY

STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY

ONLY DANCE MERANO

220324480 PALERMO
600199989 FALVO
220406234 PARISI
220371130 TESTA
220370622 RAVAGLIA
600101450 ADDANTE
600072212 BERSANI
600099145 AYOKOUE

STUDIO DANZE VIGEVANO

GASPO & STEFY CAVE OF ARTS

DEVIL'S ROCK ACADEMY

DEVIL'S ROCK ACADEMY

FREE DANCE A.S.D.

STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
IROKO ACADEMY

GASPO & STEFY CAVE OF ARTS

IROKO ACADEMY

ONLY DANCE MERANO

GAIA
ALESSIA
FABIOLA
FRANCESCA

SARA

LORENZO
RAFFAELA MARIA
SHARON

SARA

SILVIA

SILVIA

CORINNE

ASD REVOLUTION DANCE ACADEMY
ASD REVOLUTION DANCE ACADEMY
N.A.D.D. ACADEMY

DEVIL'S ROCK ACADEMY

STREET MOON SCHOOL DANCE ACADEMY
N.A.D.D. ACADEMY

STAR DANCE

BENNY'S BAND

B.B. GROUP BALLANDO BALLANDO
BENNY'S BAND

STUDIO DANZE VIGEVANO

SPORT FACTORY SSDRL
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